VENDORS FOR EU and UN-REDD PROJECTS WITH VALUES OVER USD 100,000 FOR Quarter 3, 2022

PO Number

354719

354719 Total
5714499

5714499 Total
8106263

8106263 Total
8106262

8106262 Total
5714616

5714616 Total
6005193

6005193 Total
6005201

6005201 Total
Grand Total

Project Symbol

GCP /RAF/519/EC

OSRO/SOM/006/EC

OSRO/AFG/111/EC

OSRO/AFG/111/EC

OSRO/SOM/006/EC

GCP /MLW/072/EC

GCP /MLW/072/EC

Project Title

EU-EAC True Fish Farming Story in Lake
Victoria Basin (TRUE-FISH)

Resilient Fisheries and Livestock Value Chain
for Inclusive and Sustainable growth in

Somalia (RAAISE)

Safeguarding food and livelihoods security
through unconditional cash transfer and
emergencyv livestock

Safeguarding food and livelihoods security
through unconditional cash transfer and
emergencyv livestock

Resilient Fisheries and Livestock Value Chain
for Inclusive and Sustainable growth in

Somalia (RAAISE)

KULIMA -Promoting farming in Malawi
"Revitalising Agricultural Clusters and Ulimi
wa Mdandanda through Farmer Field Schools

in Malawi"

KULIMA -Promoting farming in Malawi
"Revitalising Agricultural Clusters and Ulimi
wa Mdandanda through Farmer Field Schools

in Malawi"

This report provides information about FAO’s Vendors where the value of the Purchase Order exceeds USD
100 000 within EU and UN-REDD funded projects. This data is presented to the best of FAO's knowledge as
correct. If there are omissions, errors or comments please do contact CSDA-MS50Z@fao.org

Vendor Name

THE NATURE CONSERVANCY (USA)

MINISTRY OF LIVESTOCK AND
FISHERY DEVELOPMENT

SOMALILAND

NORWEGIAN AFGHANISTAN
COMMITTEE (NAC)

ACTIONAID AFGHANISTAN

MINISTRY OF FISHERIES & MARINE

RECOURCES - PU

MZUZU AGRICULTURAL
DEVELOPMENT DIVISION (MZADD)

KASUNGU AGRICULTURAL
DEVELOPMENT DIVISION (KADD)

Vendor Country

United States

Somalia

Afghanistan

Afghanistan

Somalia

Malawi

Malawi

General Description of Goods or Services

Obtain remote sensing and other pertinent geospatial data and provide training to
selected regional experts

Implementation coordination and supervision of field activities

Safeguarding food and nutrition security using anticipatory actions through cash
transfer and emergency livestock protection inputs assistance to vulnerable food
insecure households impacted.

Safeguarding food and nutrition security using anticipatory actions through cash
transfer and emergency livestock protection inputs assistance to vulnerable food
insecure households impacted.

Implementation coordination and supervision of field activities

Provision of Coordination, host and facilitate a Farmer Field School Master Trainers’

Coordination, host and facilitate a Farmer Field School Master Trainers

USD Net
Ordered

Value
106,765

106,765
112,388

112,388
131,124

131,124
138,475

138,475
138,495

138,495
260,381

260,381
306,977

306,977
1,194,604



